Volkswagen Polo 1.0 TSI Highline

@ mobilox-

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

RH561X
Benzine

2017

63888 KM
Hatchback
Handgeschakeld

€97 - 108 per
kwartaal

Zwart

5

5

3

999cc
70kW / 95pk
Voorwielaandrijving
4.5/ 100km
1045kg
187km
175nm

5000

Interesse? Bel met 0651627119

€14.490,00

Incl. BTW

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Auto Biemans
Het Nuweleind 2 A

5555xt Valkenswaard



	Selectie van opties en accessoires

